           DNA1290M4
       4M 32x Optical Zoom
   D/N IP Zoom Box Camera
             Analytics
                     www.dantesecurity.net                        USA                                         sales@dantesecurity.net
                                          Dante Security Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.  Page 1 4/5/2022
DESCRIPTION
The DNA1290M4 Series are 1/2.8" CMOS 4MP Network

       * Power Generating Plants
       * Traffic Surveillance (ITS)
ORDERING INFORMATION
DNA1290M43A-4    4MP Integrated Zoom Box Camera 32X, NTSC, Audio, Data, Alarms, 12VDC/POE
DNA1290M43B-4    4MP Integrated Zoom Box Camera 32X, PAL, Audio, Data, Alarms, 12VDC/POE
DNA1290M43-IRH-4 Housing with IR LEDs for 100m Night Vision
           DNA1290M4
       4M 32x Optical Zoom
   D/N IP Zoom Box Camera
             Analytics
                     www.dantesecurity.net                        USA                                         sales@dantesecurity.net
                                          Dante Security Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.  Page 2 4/5/2022
Video Specifications
Video Compression:         H.265/ H.264 / MJPEG
Frame Rate 2MP              Main 4MP/720p; Sub D1/CIF
Audio Specifications
Audio Compression:         G711a/u(32kbps), PCM(128kbps)
Interface:                        Terminal Block in/out
Data Specifications
RS-232:                           PC Control
RS-422/RS-485:               Terminal Block in/out
Protocols/Baud Rate:         Pelco D, 2400
10/100Mbps Ethernet:       RJ-45 Port
Auxiliary Specifications
Alarms:                            2ch in/1 out Terminal Block
Memory Card Slot:            SD Micro - max. 512GB
Electrical Parameters
Input power:                   12VDC, 50/60Hz; POE(802.3af)
Max power consumption:  1.5A, 6W
MTBF:                             50,000 hours
IR LED Housing:               100m Night Vision
Network Parameters
Max User Access:             20 simultaneously
Smart Phone:                   iPhone, Android
Mechanical Parameters
Net weight:                      2.245lbs(1Kg)
Dimensions LxWxH:          6.3”(160mm), 2.75”(70mm),
                                       2.75”(70mm)
Environmental Parameters
Operating temperature:     -40°F~140°F (-40°C~60°C)
Operating humidity:          0~90% non-condensing
Regulatory Compliance:      CE, FCC, ROHS, ONVIF
Manufactured to:                     ISO9001 Standards
Camera Parameters DNA1290M43
Image Sensor Progressive Scan Exmor CMOS
Effective Pixels 4.0M (2560x1440)
Output Pixels:  2560(H)x1440(V)
Resolution (H) Pixels: 4MP/ 1080p/720P / D1(704×576,704×480), CIF